TENTATIVE AGENDA

COUNCIL MEETING
MARCH 13, 2007
7:30 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER

FLAG SALUTE

ROLL CALL

STATEMENT OF ADEQUATE NOTICE

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

APPROVAL OF MINUTES - February 27, 2007
Budget Meeting - February 8, 2007

APPROVAL OF MONTHLY REPORTS - FEBRUARY
PUBLIC COMMENTS
MAYOR’S COMMENTS

PROFESSIONAL SERVICE AGREEMENTS — Suburban Consulting, Inc.
McManimon & Scotland, LLC

SPECIAL EVENT APPLICATION — RUBBER DUCKY RACE
SPRINTIN’ CLINTON

BANNER REQUEST — RUBBER DUCKY RACE/SPRINTIN’ CLINTON

RAFFLE APPLICATION — NEWCOMERS CLUB

RESOLUTION #55-07 — BID AWARD SLC PUMP CONTROLLER REPLACEMENT
RESOLUTION #56-07 - LOSAP

INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCE #07-04 - AMENDMENT TO FEE SCHEDULE
INTRODUCTION OF 2007 BUDGET

CORRESPONDENCE

REPORTS FROM COUNCIL & TOWN OFFICIALS

RESOLUTION #57 -07 - TRANSFER OF FUNDS

APPROVAL OF OVERTIME & STANDBY PAY

PAYMENT OF BILLS

EXECUTIVE SESSION (if needed)

ADJOURNMENT



